

SC No. 44/2021
FIR No. 479/20 P.S.- Adarsh Nagar
u/S 302/307/34 IPC & 25/27 Arms Act

State Vs. Sanjay Mathur

28.07.2021

Through Video Conferencing

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl P.P for the state.

Accused Sanjay Mathur on bail but not present.

Sh. Ashutosh Kumar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for the accused
Sanjay Mathur.

Date is requested by Ld. Counsel for the accused.

At request, put up for the purpose already fixed i.e. arguments
on charge for 21.09.2021.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts / Delhi / 28.07.2021